
Lugar: SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 2 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE 1 ELITE 0:54:17 22.22

2 3 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 0:56:26 21.37

3 4 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS 1 JUNIOR 0:58:32 20.61

4 1 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA 1 MASTER 30 0:59:13 20.37

5 6 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 30 0:59:32 20.26

6 7 FRANCISCO MARTIN PEREZ VADEBICIS 2 ELITE 1:00:02 20.09

7 5 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. BIG-BANG 3 MASTER 30 1:01:30 19.61

8 28 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ 4 MASTER 30 1:01:31 19.60

9 10 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 3 ELITE 1:03:34 18.97

10 9 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 5 MASTER 30 1:05:02 18.54

11 16 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 4 ELITE 1:05:52 18.31

12 43 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 50 1:05:54 18.30

13 29 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 40 1:06:31 18.13

14 18 AGUSTIN PERERA RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 6 MASTER 30 1:06:47 18.06

15 11 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 2 JUNIOR 1:06:52 18.03

16 14 FERNANDO CONCEPCION CONCEPCION 5 ELITE 1:08:12 17.68

17 15 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA 6 ELITE 1:08:13 17.68

18 34 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS 2 MASTER 40 1:08:31 17.60

19 25 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 7 MASTER 30 1:09:01 17.47

20 17 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA 8 MASTER 30 1:09:49 17.27

21 30 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 3 MASTER 40 1:11:23 16.89

22 38 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON BICIEXTREME 4 MASTER 40 1:11:33 16.85

23 33 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ CONDESAS 5 MASTER 40 1:13:12 16.47

24 44 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE 1 CADETE 1:14:20 16.22
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25 32 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 6 MASTER 40 1:16:05 15.85

26 22 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME 9 MASTER 30 1:16:07 15.84

27 39 BORJA JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION 7 MASTER 40 1:16:13 15.82

28 13 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 7 ELITE 1:16:58 15.67

29 27 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO 10 MASTER 30 1:18:53 15.29

30 21 IVAN LOPEZ LEON 11 MASTER 30 1:19:17 15.21

31 20 ANGEL JONATAN DIAZ MEDINA C.D. BIG-BANG 12 MASTER 30 1:19:28 15.18

32 31 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ 8 MASTER 40 1:20:22 15.01

33 36 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA 9 MASTER 40 1:21:05 14.87

34 35 SAUL VENTURA CARMONA CONDESAS 10 MASTER 40 1:21:29 14.80

35 42 JOSE JAVIER CONCEPCION PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 2 MASTER 50 1:22:51 14.56

36 41 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA 3 MASTER 50 1:22:59 14.53

37 40 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 4 MASTER 50 1:31:00 13.25

38 12 FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 8 ELITE 1:31:29 13.18

39 19 OSCAR SAMUEL PEREZ PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 13 MASTER 30 1:31:32 13.17

40 23 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 14 MASTER 30 1:31:47 13.14

41 26 JAVIER HERNANDEZ PEREZ 15 MASTER 30 1:39:38 12.10

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 44 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE 1 CADETE 1:14:20 16.22

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 4 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS 1 JUNIOR 0:58:32 20.61

2 11 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 2 JUNIOR 1:06:52 18.03

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 3 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 0:56:26 21.37

JUNIOR

                                                                     CLASIFICACIÓN CATEGORÍAS

CADETE

SUB 23



PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 2 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE 1 ELITE 0:54:17 22.22

2 7 FRANCISCO MARTIN PEREZ VADEBICIS 2 ELITE 1:00:02 20.09

3 10 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 3 ELITE 1:03:34 18.97

4 16 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 4 ELITE 1:05:52 18.31

5 14 FERNANDO CONCEPCION CONCEPCION 5 ELITE 1:08:12 17.68

6 15 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA 6 ELITE 1:08:13 17.68

7 13 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 7 ELITE 1:16:58 15.67

8 12 FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 8 ELITE 1:31:29 13.18

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 1 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA 1 MASTER 30 0:59:13 20.37

2 6 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 30 0:59:32 20.26

3 5 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. BIG-BANG 3 MASTER 30 1:01:30 19.61

4 28 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ 4 MASTER 30 1:01:31 19.60

5 9 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 5 MASTER 30 1:05:02 18.54

6 18 AGUSTIN PERERA RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 6 MASTER 30 1:06:47 18.06

7 25 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 7 MASTER 30 1:09:01 17.47

8 17 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA 8 MASTER 30 1:09:49 17.27

9 22 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME 9 MASTER 30 1:16:07 15.84

10 27 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO 10 MASTER 30 1:18:53 15.29

11 21 IVAN LOPEZ LEON 11 MASTER 30 1:19:17 15.21

12 20 ANGEL JONATAN DIAZ MEDINA C.D. BIG-BANG 12 MASTER 30 1:19:28 15.18

13 19 OSCAR SAMUEL PEREZ PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 13 MASTER 30 1:31:32 13.17

14 23 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 14 MASTER 30 1:31:47 13.14

15 26 JAVIER HERNANDEZ PEREZ 15 MASTER 30 1:39:38 12.10

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 29 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 40 1:06:31 18.13

2 34 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS 2 MASTER 40 1:08:31 17.60

3 30 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 3 MASTER 40 1:11:23 16.89

ELITE

MASTER 30

MASTER 40



4 38 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON BICIEXTREME 4 MASTER 40 1:11:33 16.85

5 33 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ CONDESAS 5 MASTER 40 1:13:12 16.47

6 32 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 6 MASTER 40 1:16:05 15.85

7 39 BORJA JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION 7 MASTER 40 1:16:13 15.82

8 31 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ 8 MASTER 40 1:20:22 15.01

9 36 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA 9 MASTER 40 1:21:05 14.87

10 35 SAUL VENTURA CARMONA CONDESAS 10 MASTER 40 1:21:29 14.80

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 43 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 50 1:05:54 18.30

2 42 JOSE JAVIER CONCEPCION PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 2 MASTER 50 1:22:51 14.56

3 41 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA 3 MASTER 50 1:22:59 14.53

4 40 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 4 MASTER 50 1:31:00 13.25

MASTER 50


